
Oklahoma State Fair
Livestock Show Results

1507 Open Pygmy Goat Show A

04 - Junior Wethers, 0 to under 6 months -3/17/24 to 9/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche  Corral Kiwi Terry Atkins

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Gonzo Alisha Smith

06 - Senior Wethers, over 1 year old - 9/16/23 or prior

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley White Legs Matter Rebecca Zimmerman

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Mateo Rebecca Zimmerman

3 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Tucker Alisha Smith

4 Leesville, LA"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS BLACK BOUR Benjamin Cardy

5 Leesville, LA"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS BLACK LABEL Benjamin Cardy

07 - Grand Champion and Reserve Wether

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley White Legs Matter Rebecca Zimmerman

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Mateo Rebecca Zimmerman

09 - Doe Kids, 3 to under 6 months - 3/17/24 to 6/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Chanel Rebecca Webb

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mary Kay Rebecca Webb

10 - Junior Doe Kids, 6 to under 9 months - 12/17/23 to 3/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS AMARETTO denise aragon

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Tapanga Alisha Smith

11 - Intermediate Doe Kids, 9 to under 12 months - 9/17/23 to 12/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 Booneville, ARL & H'S COOKIE Hunter Smith

12 - Unfreshened Yearling Does, 12 to under 18 months - 3/17/23 to 9/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS EYE CANDY denise aragon
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1507 Open Pygmy Goat Show A

12 - Unfreshened Yearling Does, 12 to under 18 months - 3/17/23 to 9/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

3 Booneville, ARL & H'S AGNES Hunter Smith

4 Royse City, TXShort Stuff Farms Sassy Style Alisha Smith

5 Leesville, LADEWBERRY FARM BUNNY DEW Benjamin Cardy

6 Booneville, ARL & H'S SUE Hunter Smith

6 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Flying Zendaya Alisha Smith

13 - Advanced Unfreshened Yearling Does, 18 to under 24 months -9/17/22 to 3/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

1 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Jolene Alisha Smith

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Ireland Rebecca Zimmerman

3 Royse City, TXKiowa Pines Pygmies Sara Alisha Smith

4 Leesville, LASHORT STUFF FARMS DEMI Benjamin Cardy

14 - Champion and Reserve Junior Doe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS EYE CANDY denise aragon

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Jolene Alisha Smith

16 - Two-Year-Old Does - 9/17/21 to 9/16/22

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Zendaya Rebecca Zimmerman

2 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS SAPPHIRE denise aragon

3 Leesville, LATWILIGHT VALLEY BELLATRIX Benjamin Cardy

4 Leesville, LAPLAYA DE CABRA SOPHIES KIWI Benjamin Cardy

5 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Twix Alisha Smith

17 - Three-Year-Old Does - 9/17/20 to 9/16/21

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Skiatook, OKBurntwood Farms Roselove Rebecca Zimmerman

2 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS JELLO SHOT denise aragon

3 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS LIME DAIQUIR denise aragon

4 Royse City, TXShort Stuff Farms Zoe Alisha Smith

5 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Paris Rebecca Webb

18 - Four-Year-Old Does - 9/17/19 to 9/16/20

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Royse City, TXRidgeline Farms Vintage Prime Alisha Smith

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mini Lassie Rebecca Webb
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1507 Open Pygmy Goat Show A

19 - Five-Year-Old and Older Does - 9/16/19 or prior

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Tempe Terry Atkins

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Top Delta Queen Rebecca Webb

20 - Does in Milk - any age

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm L'Oreal Rebecca Webb

21 - Champion and Reserve Senior Doe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Tempe Terry Atkins

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Zendaya Rebecca Zimmerman

24 - Junior Buck Kids, 3 to under 6 months - 3/17/24 to 6/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Stony Alisha Smith

25 - Intermediate Buck Kids, 6 to under 9 months - 12/17/23 to 3/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS PROHIBITIO denise aragon

2 Leesville, LACARRIES BUDDIES PRINCE CHARMING Benjamin Cardy

26 - Advance Buck Kids, 9 to under 12 months - 9/17/23 to 12/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Royse City, TXCountry Critters Design Perfection! Alisha Smith

2 Royse City, TXCherry Creek Ranch Creek Alisha Smith

27 - Champion and Reserve Junior Buck

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS PROHIBITIO denise aragon

2 Royse City, TXCountry Critters Design Perfection! Alisha Smith

28 - Junior Yearling Bucks, 12 to under 18 months - 3/17/23 to 9/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS COLT 45 denise aragon

2 Booneville, AR"R" WILD WEST PYGMYSTWISTED NIP Hunter Smith

29 - Senior Yearling Bucks, 18 to under 24 months - 9/17/22 to 3/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

1 Royse City, TXMorgan Crossing Milo Alisha Smith

2 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Total Charm Terry Atkins

2 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Smokin’ Dude Terry Atkins

4 Booneville, ARL&H'S TIC TAC Hunter Smith
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1507 Open Pygmy Goat Show A

30 - Two-Year-Old Bucks - 9/19/20 to 9/18/21

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Iron Will Terry Atkins

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mystery Man Rebecca Webb

3 Leesville, LATWILIGHT VALLEY ZELENSKYY Benjamin Cardy

34 - Champion and Reserve Senior Buck

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Iron Will Terry Atkins

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS COLT 45 denise aragon
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1508 Open Pygmy Goat - Group Classes, Show A

04 - Breeder’s Trio (Class of 3 Does, all in the exhibitor’s herd name) If the animal is in your h

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

1 Skiatook, OKRebecca Zimmerman

2 ORANGE, TXRebecca Webb

3 Booneville, ARHunter Smith
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1509 Open Pygmy Goat Show B

04 - Junior Wethers, 0 to under 6 months - 3/17/24 to 9/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Kiwi Terry Atkins

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Gonzo Alisha Smith

06 - Senior Wethers, over 1 year old - 9/16/23 and prior

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

1 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley White Legs Matter Rebecca Zimmerman

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Mateo Rebecca Zimmerman

3 Walkerton, INB&B Pygmies Just Terrific Brittany Minter

4 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Tucker Alisha Smith

5 Leesville, LA"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS BLACK BOUR Benjamin Cardy

6 Leesville, LA"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS BLACK LABEL Benjamin Cardy

07 - Grand Champion and Reserve Wether

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley White Legs Matter Rebecca Zimmerman

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Mateo Rebecca Zimmerman

09 - Doe Kids, 3 to under 6 months - 3/17/24 to 6/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mary Kay Rebecca Webb

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Chanel Rebecca Webb

10 - Junior Doe Kids, 6 to under 9 months - 12/17/23 to 3/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS AMARETTO denise aragon

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Tapanga Alisha Smith

11 - Intermediate Doe Kids, 9 to under 12 months - 9/17/23 to 12/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 Booneville, ARL & H'S COOKIE Hunter Smith

12 - Unfreshened Yearling Does, 12 to under 18 months - 3/17/23 to 9/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS EYE CANDY denise aragon

2 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Flying Zendaya Alisha Smith

3 Royse City, TXShort Stuff Farms Sassy Style Alisha Smith

4 Booneville, ARL & H'S AGNES Hunter Smith

5 Booneville, ARL & H'S SUE Hunter Smith

6 Walkerton, INB&B Pymies Gabby Brittany Minter

7 Leesville, LADEWBERRY FARM BUNNY DEW Benjamin Cardy
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1509 Open Pygmy Goat Show B

13 - Advanced Unfreshened Yearling Does, 18 to under 24 months - 9/17/22 to 3/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Walkerton, INB&B Pygmies Spectacular Brittany Minter

2 Royse City, TXKiowa Pines Pygmies Sara Alisha Smith

3 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Ireland Rebecca Zimmerman

4 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Jolene Alisha Smith

5 Leesville, LASHORT STUFF FARMS DEMI Benjamin Cardy

14 - Champion and Reserve Junior Doe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS EYE CANDY denise aragon

2 Walkerton, INB&B Pygmies Spectacular Brittany Minter

16 - Two-Year-Old Does - 9/17/21 to 9/16/22

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

1 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS SAPPHIRE denise aragon

2 Skiatook, OKTwilight Valley Zendaya Rebecca Zimmerman

3 Leesville, LAPLAYA DE CABRA SOPHIES KIWI Benjamin Cardy

4 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Twix Alisha Smith

5 Walkerton, INB&B Pygmies Luna Brittany Minter

6 Leesville, LATWILIGHT VALLEY BELLATRIX Benjamin Cardy

17 - Three-Year-Old Does - 9/17/20 to 9/16/21

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Skiatook, OKBurntwood Farms Roselove Rebecca Zimmerman

2 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS JELLO SHOT denise aragon

3 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS LIME DAIQUIR denise aragon

4 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Paris Rebecca Webb

5 Royse City, TXShort Stuff Farms Zoe Alisha Smith

18 - Four-Year-Old Does - 9/17/19 to 9/16/20

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Royse City, TXRidgeline Farms Vintage Prime Alisha Smith

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mini Lassie Rebecca Webb

19 - Five-Year-Old and Older Does - 9/16/19 and prior

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Tempe Terry Atkins

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm L'Oreal Rebecca Webb

3 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Top Delta Queen Rebecca Webb
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1509 Open Pygmy Goat Show B

20 - Does in Milk - any age

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Walkerton, INB&B Pygmies Astra Brittany Minter

2 Walkerton, INBBB Pygmies Wedding Bouquet Brittany Minter

21 - Champion and Reserve Senior Doe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Skiatook, OKBurntwood Farms Roselove Rebecca Zimmerman

2 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS JELLO SHOT denise aragon

22 - Grand Champion and Reserve Doe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Skiatook, OKBurntwood Farms Roselove Rebecca Zimmerman

2 FORT DAVIS, TX'R' WILD WEST PYGMYS EYE CANDY denise aragon

24 - Junior Buck Kids, 3 to under 6 months - 3/17/24 to 6/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 Royse City, TXDudes & Diamonds Stony Alisha Smith

25 - Intermediate Buck Kids, 6 to under 9 months - 12/17/23 to 3/16/24

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Leesville, LACARRIES BUDDIES PRINCE CHARMING Benjamin Cardy

2 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS PROHIBITIO denise aragon

26 - Advance Buck Kids, 9 to under 12 months - 9/17/23 to 12/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Royse City, TXCherry Creek Ranch Creek Alisha Smith

2 Royse City, TXCountry Critters Design Perfection! Alisha Smith

27 - Champion and Reserve Junior Buck

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Royse City, TXCherry Creek Ranch Creek Alisha Smith

2 Royse City, TXCountry Critters Design Perfection! Alisha Smith

28 - Junior Yearling Bucks, 12 to under 18 months - 3/17/23 to 9/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS COLT 45 denise aragon

2 Booneville, AR"R" WILD WEST PYGMYSTWISTED NIP Hunter Smith

29 - Senior Yearling Bucks, 18 to under 24 months - 9/17/22 to 3/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

1 Royse City, TXMorgan Crossing Milo Alisha Smith

2 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Total Charm Terry Atkins

3 Booneville, ARL&H'S TIC TAC Hunter Smith

4 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Smokin’ Dude Terry Atkins
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1509 Open Pygmy Goat Show B

29 - Senior Yearling Bucks, 18 to under 24 months - 9/17/22 to 3/16/23

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

5 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Rustie Rebecca Webb

30 - Two-Year-Old Bucks - 9/19/20 to 9/18/21

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Iron Will Terry Atkins

2 ORANGE, TXRonBeck Farm Mystery Man Rebecca Webb

3 Leesville, LATWILIGHT VALLEY ZELENSKYY Benjamin Cardy

34 - Champion and Reserve Senior Buck

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Iron Will Terry Atkins

2 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS COLT 45 denise aragon

35 - Grand Champion and Reserve Buck

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

1 Christoval, TXCaliche Corral Iron Will Terry Atkins

2 FORT DAVIS, TX"R" WILD WEST PYGMYS COLT 45 denise aragon
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1510 Open Pygmy Goat - Group Classes, Show B

02 - Get-of-Sire (Class of 3 Does, all sired by the same buck) Only one entry from each sire pe

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

1 Walkerton, INBrittany Minter

04 - Breeder’s Trio (Class of 3 Does, all in the exhibitor’s herd name) If the animal is in your h

PLACE CLUB CITY, STATEANIMAL EXHIBITOR

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

1 Walkerton, INBrittany Minter

2 ORANGE, TXRebecca Webb

3 Booneville, ARHunter Smith

4 Skiatook, OKRebecca Zimmerman
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